Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/19/2022

10/19/2022

10/19/2022

10/19/2022

10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022

10/19/2022

10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022

10/19/2022

RMP22-009220

RMP22-009221

RMP22-009222
RMP22-009223

RMP22-009224
RMP22-009225
RMP22-009226
RMP22-009227
RMP22-009228
RMP22-009229
RMP22-009230

RMP22-009231
RMP22-009232

RMP22-009233

RMP22-009234

RMP22-009235

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:4025
ALGONQUIN RD

S NEW WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

3321 ALGONQUIN RD
1600 HICKS RD

4702 ARBOR DR

975 ROHLWING RD

1941 PLUM GROVE RD
3600 BERDNICK ST
3325 KIRCHOFF RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4305 WEBER DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3300 KIRCHOFF RD
QUENTIN 62

120 N BABCOCK DR

1100 N SMITH ST

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
3100 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 713 W
EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC: 2781
ALGONQUIN RD

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

LOUD MUSIC

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

10/24/2022 9:46:55 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/19/2022

10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022

10/19/2022

10/19/2022

10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022

10/19/2022

10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022

10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022

10/19/2022
10/19/2022

10/19/2022

RMP22-009236
RMP22-009237

RMP22-009238

RMP22-009239

RMP22-009240

RMP22-009241

RMP22-009242

RMP22-009243

RMP22-009244
RMP22-009245
RMP22-009247

RMP22-009248

RMP22-009249

RMP22-009250

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4700 BARKER AVE
2121 EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC: 543 W
EUCLID AVE

5550 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC: S QUENTIN
RD

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
1460 GOLF RD

0 KINGFISHER LN

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC: 2689
MEADOW DR

1855 ROHLWING RD
4738 ARBOR DR
1643 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3701
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: DRIVEWAY
4005 EAGLE LN

APPROX LOC:
CARRIAGEWAY DR
1100 GOLF RD
APPROX LOC: 3603
KIRCHOFF RD
4003 JAY LN

UNWANTED SUBJECT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC STOP

CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
DOMESTIC

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
WIRELESS 911 INFO

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

10/24/2022 9:46:55 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

10/19/2022 RMP22-009251 1301 MEIJER DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

10/19/2022 RMP22-009252 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

10/19/2022 RMP22-009253 4200 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2022 RMP22-009254 4730 CALVERT DR STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2022 5604 TINDER DR REPOSSESSION ADVISED INCIDENT

10/24/2022 9:46:55 AM



