



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/19/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2022		APPROX LOC:4025 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2022	RMP22-009220	S NEW WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/19/2022	RMP22-009221	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/19/2022	RMP22-009222	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2022	RMP22-009223	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2022		4702 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2022	RMP22-009224	975 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2022	RMP22-009225	1941 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2022	RMP22-009226	3600 BERDNICK ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2022	RMP22-009227	3325 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2022	RMP22-009228	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/19/2022	RMP22-009229	4305 WEBER DR	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2022	RMP22-009230	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2022		3300 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/19/2022	RMP22-009231	QUENTIN 62	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/19/2022	RMP22-009232	120 N BABCOCK DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2022	RMP22-009233	1100 N SMITH ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2022		3100 GOLF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2022	RMP22-009234	APPROX LOC: 713 W EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/19/2022	RMP22-009235	APPROX LOC: 2781 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/19/2022	RMP22-009236	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2022	RMP22-009237	4700 BARKER AVE	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2022		2121 EUCLID AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/19/2022	RMP22-009238	APPROX LOC: 543 W EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/19/2022	RMP22-009239	5550 ASTOR LN	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2022	RMP22-009240	APPROX LOC: S QUENTIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/19/2022	RMP22-009241	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2022	RMP22-009242	1460 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2022		0 KINGFISHER LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/19/2022	RMP22-009243	APPROX LOC: 2689 MEADOW DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/19/2022	RMP22-009244	1855 ROHLWING RD	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2022	RMP22-009245	4738 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2022	RMP22-009247	1643 ALGONQUIN RD	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2022		APPROX LOC:3701 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2022	RMP22-009248	APPROX LOC: DRIVEWAY	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/19/2022		4005 EAGLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/19/2022	RMP22-009249	APPROX LOC: CARRIAGEWAY DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/19/2022		1100 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2022	RMP22-009250	APPROX LOC: 3603 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/19/2022		4003 JAY LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/19/2022	RMP22-009251	1301 MEIJER DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/19/2022	RMP22-009252	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/19/2022	RMP22-009253	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2022	RMP22-009254	4730 CALVERT DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2022		5604 TINDER DR	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT